
23

A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S

FIXING ACCESSORIES

HJ   For attaching antennas up to Ø 1.0 m

HJ   Material: steel, hot dip galvanized

HJ   High stability

HJ   Flexible setting

TERRACE RACKS

HJ   For attaching antenna masts

HJ   Material: steel, hot dip galvanized

Item No.

For tubes up to mm

For antennas up to Ø m

Weight                                                       kg

Fixing 

Type

57000748

60

1.0

11

4 stone stabs 30 x 30 cm

BST 43

Item No.

Rafter distance up to m

Length m

Tube Ø mm

Weight kg

For antennas up to Ø m

Type

57000751

0.9

0.9

48.0

ca. 5.4

1.0

DSP 90

57000752

0.9

1.3

48.0

ca. 6.5

1.0

DSP 130

ROOF BRACKETS


