

## FIXING ACCESSORIES ROOF BRACKETS

- For attaching antennas up to Ø 1.0 m
- Material: steel, hot dip galvanized
- High stability
- II Flexible setting



Туре		DSP 90	DSP 130
Item No.		57000751	57000752
Rafter distance up to	m	0.9	0.9
Length	m	0.9	1.3
Tube Ø	mm	48.0	48.0
Weight	kg	ca. 5.4	ca. 6.5
For antennas up to Ø	m	1.0	1.0

## **TERRACE RACKS**

- For attaching antenna masts
- Material: steel, hot dip galvanized



Туре		BST 43	
Item No.		57000748	
For tubes up to	mm	60	
For antennas up to Ø	m	1.0	
Weight	kg	11	
Fixing		4 stone stabs 30 x 30 cm	